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Company Name: Voc W Site: vo e_
Name of Customer: \-d, I]AJ+{ L
Villal Flat No. lf
Sl. No. Amount

I Total extra charges u 96 9Jz-
2 Total refundable amount

., Net amount to be charges (ifany) u C6%,2
4 Net amount to be refunded (ifany)

Remarks :

Approved by Desiga Team Approvedby M.D.Approved by Project Manager

Dare: 01 0t xo Date: Date:
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Name: Villa Orchids LLP
Villa Orchids
Extra icaton work details

.Pv-...-..-. A Suresh i

Costumer name Md Nazeer

Date: 27.09.19

A C FAxC um ofD
SNo Item Descri on Units Rate Amount i Item Head Total Remarks

I Al . Windows 214 32

z Door frames 2.00 Nos

Door shutter 35.00 sft i 110.00 i 3,850.00 i

., Tiles 165.00 i sft 45 00 7,425.O0i
4 Ewc Set 8,500.00

5 Wash basin set

6 Wall mixture
7.00

P..!
ller cock 750.00 i

8.00 shower head

shower arm
"-t -'

9.

t0.
:P-.111 ....-..nn'.*.dl.-...........""'-"-."*&n6.{

56,932.00

tAr,p veD ay
0 9 JAI I/l20

*defrYff&rn

Proiect:

work description:

Approved by:

Signr

Villa no : @l 13
Quantity

sft I00.00 21,432.00

2,500.00 5,000.00

1.00 Set 8,500.00

1.00 Set 4,000.00 4,000.00

L00 Nos 3,500.00 3,500.00

1.00 Nos 750.00

r.00 Nos 950.00 950.00

1.00 Nos 1,250.00 1,250.00

s.00 Nos 5 5.00 275.00

t.-,f
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Measurement Sheet
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^9-Y*I9g."........
2.40

40.00 SflI
14.00 sfi

35.00

140.00.,.........-..., ...j,...,.
25.00 i

2t 2

Tile s Extra Toilet
floor tiles

3.00 Al . Windows Windows
wl 6'x4 '

w3 5x4

w4 4x3.50

w34X4

20.00 1.00

5.00 ! 5.00

L00

1.00

1.00

4.00 i 2.00

3.00 48.00

.........!22*
12.00

sft!
@.n,,iE,a-t +{---.n.--.sfi i
-"--".--*t"-"""-"-"".Sfti
'-"-"---"'!--'-"-----'

-i..

I

1.00 3.50

2.00
vl2;.2'\2
v2 3'x2'

l
I

.t -*-

4.00 i
2.16i
3.00

P.l{
1.00 Set

L00 St:t

BY
.$
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4.00 iterv tlninu EWC Set

Wash basin

np Wall mixture
ler cock

shower head

shower arm

1.00

1.00

1.00 i 1.00

1.00

1.00 1.00 1.00

1.00 t.00 ! _.1_0.9

t.00

r.00 1.00

1,00

t00
1.00

5.00 1.00

.-----i"
1.00 i

1.00 5.00 5.00

I

Villa Orchids LLPCompanv Name:

Proiect: Villa Orchids

Description Extra specfication work payments details

Prepared By: A Suresh

Date : a9.01.2020

Name of the Costumer Md Nazeer

CA Villa no : 13 A B D r G:Sum ofE
Heiqht Nos. UnitsS No. Item Head Item Description Length widrh Remarks

Cerpentry work 1.00 1.00 2.00A extra door frames 1.00 Nos 2.00

t.00 7.00 2.001.00 Door shutter 2.50 35.00 Sft

7.002.00 140.00 Sft
1.00 25.00 Sft

4.00 4.006.00 1.00 96,00 Sfl
J00 I

1.004.00 \t
1.00 4.00

1.00 2.00 1.00 \_./l
t.00 2.00

iA!
1.00 :1,00
1.00 1.00 I1.00

5.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 Nos t.00 f-+-X€.{{

1.00 Nos 1.00

L00 Nos 1.00I
1.00 Ntrs I 1.00

1.00 Noscp nippal

oti


